Friday Results

Robert Langan ~ Tomol

Jeff Brown Out of the Blue
Rich Bennett Firewater
Jerry Bryan FLY'N-BRY'N
Roger Salway Clean Slate
Manny Galvez Papillon

Phil Bellafaire Running Water
Jerry Wetzler Freestyle

Mark Williams ~ Buenos Aires

Doug McPherson Destiny

56896
56887
7123
46493
1069
123
60204
27088
52316
9727

4,227.00
300.00
300.00
300.00

1,375.00
400.00
100.00
100.00
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84
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161
194
98
163
238
147
166
38
86
233

2:54:00 PM
3:06:03 PM
2:49:12 PM
3:07:04 PM
3:24:54 PM
3:06:40 PM
3:14:51 PM
2:55:18 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

1:54:00
2:06:03
1:49:12
2:07:04
2:24:54
2:06:40
2:14:51
1:55:18
5:00:00
5:00:00

1:19:07
1:24:.01
1:27:58
1:31:45
1:33:20
1:34:49
1:38:53
1:47:04
4:41:22
4:09:31

0:00:00
0:04:54
0:08:51
0:12:38
0:14:13
0:15:42
0:19:46
0:27:57
3:22:15
2:50:24
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